A05000001371

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
,			
(City (Chaha Pin (Dhana 4B)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
C BIOK LIB C MART C MAR			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
(Social Manber)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
200 A / WOLLY			
705°			
2006			
WV5-17905			
May .			





500045851425

07/14/05--01039--020 **10.50

03/07/05--01061--004 **77.00

05 JUL 15 AM II: 50

N. Culligan JUL 15 2005

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

. . . .

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations
SUBJ	ECT: HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP
	(Name of Limited Partnership)
DOC	UMENT NUMBER:
The enfiling.	aclosed Statement of Qualification for Florida Limited Liability Limited Partnership and fee(s) are submitted for
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
	Joseph Whitaker
	(Name of Person)
но	MELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP
	(Firm/Company)
	2582 S. MAQUIRE RD #247
	(Address)
	OCONEE, FL 34761 - 4749
	and Zip Code)
For fu	ther information concerning this matter, please call:
	BARENDA WHITAKER at (770) 355-7806
	(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Taliahassee, Florida 32314

Registration Section

P.O. Box 6327

INHS66(9/03)

STREET ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

Tailahassee, Florida 32399

Registration Section

409 E. Gaines Street



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

March 11, 2005

JOSEPH WHITAKER HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP 2582 S. MAQUIRE RD #247 OCONEE, FL 34761-4749

SUBJECT: HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP

Ref. Number: W05000012905

We have received your document for HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$77.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete the enclosed affidavit of capital contributions.

The fee to file a limited partnership with contributions from \$0.00 to \$7500.00 is \$87.50. The fee to file the LLLP is \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6025.

Letter Number: 305A00016996

Trevor Brumbley Document Specialist

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314



Secretary of State

May 27, 2005

JOSEPH WHITAKER HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP 2582 S. MAQUIRE RD #247 OCONEE, FL 34761-4749

SUBJECT: HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP

Ref. Number: W05000012905

We have received your document for HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP and your check(s) totaling \$77.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fee to file a limited partnership is \$87.50 you have submitted \$77.00

There is a balance due of \$10.50.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6067.

Neysa Culligan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 305A00016996

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

HOMELIFE MEDIA GROUP LLLP	
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffin	s such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2582 S. MAGUIRE RD. #247 OCOEE,	FI 34761-4749 G
(Business address of	Limited Partnership)
·	-· -·
BARENDA WHITAKER	<u> </u>
(Name of Registered Ag	ent for Service of Process)
2582 S. MAGUIRE RD. #247 OCOEE,	FL 34761-4749 s for Registered Agent)
6 A Florida street addres	s for Registered Agent)
The state of the s	
(Carlos de Acost must also have to accost de la	nation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
•	
2582 S. MAGUIRE RD. #247 OCOEE,	FL 34761-4749
(Mailing Address of the	ne Limited Partnership)
Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:
OSEPH WHITAKER	7530 WINTERS CHAPEL RD.
	ATL, GA 30350
naer penaities oj perjury i (we) aeciare that i	(we) have read the foregoing and know the
ontents thereof and that the facts stated herei	n are true and correct.
inder penalties of perfury I (we) declare that I ontents thereof and that the facts stated hereil igned this <u>28</u> day of <u>FEBRUF</u>	n are true and correct.
ontents thereof and that the facts stated hereing great this _28 day of _FEBRUF	n are true and correct.
gned this day ofFEBRUF gnature of all general partners:	n are true and correct. REY 2005
ntents thereof and that the facts stated hereing med this day ofFEBRUF gnature of all general partners:	n are true and correct. PRY , 2005.
ntents thereof and that the facts stated hereingned this 28 day of FEBRUF	n are true and correct. REY 2005
gned this 28 day of FEBRUF gnature of all general partners: General Partner	n are true and correct. PRY , 2005. General Partner
gned this 28 day of FEBRUF gnature of all general partners:	n are true and correct. PRY 2005.
igned this 28 day of FEBRUF ignature of all general partners: General Partner	n are true and correct. PRY , 2005. General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the	e general partners of TH GROUP LLLP	
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		SECRETARY OF CORP
The amount of capital contributions to	date of the limited partners is \$	STATE OR ATTOMS
The total amount contributed and antic	cipated to be contributed by the limited partne	ers at this time
totals \$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Signed this 23 day of	AY , 2005 .	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT	·	
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) d contents thereof and that the facts state	declare that I (we) have read the foregoing an ed herein are true and correct.	d know the
Bliticer	Seport U/hila	Î.
General Partner	General Partner	=
General Partner	General Partner	
General Partner	General Partner	